
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

14 
4 

48 
26 

Class 
600CC ESCOLA 
600CC ESCOLA 
600CC LIGHT 
600CC ESCOLA 

Name 

CEZAR MASCARELLO 
MARCO RIBEIRO 
RAFAEL MACEDO 
LUIS RENATO 

Laps 

6 
8 
7 
8 

Best Tm 

1:14.296 
1:16.549 
1:17.283 
1:21.190 

Diff 

2.253 
2.987 
6.894 

Gap 

2.253 
0.734 
3.907 

In Lap 
5 

7 

7 

7 

2nd Best 

1:14.656 
1:16.742 
1:17.988 
1:21.200 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/11/2025 10:16:22 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
600 ESCOLA 

FP1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:03:08 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

07/11/2025 08:30 


